City of Lynchburg
Bid Tabulation Form

CITY BID NO.13-849 PROJECT NAME: Arkansas and Nevada Ave Waterline Replacement Plan
BID OPENING DATE:06/25/2013 UNSEALED BID:
BUYEF\Lisa Moss SEALED BID: X
TABUI‘_ATOR: Lisa Moss
VENDOR/CONTRACTOR George E Jones & Sons, Inc F. L. Showalter Counts & Dobyns
TERMS/DELIVERY Yes Yes Yes
ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGEMENT Yes Yes Yes
BID BOND Yes Yes Yes
DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT |UNITPRICE| TOTAL COST UNITPRICE | TOTALCOST | UNITPRICE | TOTAL COST
1 Mobilization 1 LS 3000 3000 5102.1 5102.1 9579 9579
2 Construction Stakeout 1 LS 1100 1100 945 945 1121 1121
3 Pavement Cut and Removal 390 SY 5 1950 13.25 5167.5 17.02 6637.8
4 Maintenance Stone 6" thick 390 SY 12 4680 20 7800 14.49 5651.1
5 6" Water Main 80 LF 40 3200 56.5 4520 77.54 6203.2
6 8" Water Main 1181 LF 45 53145 61.9 73103.9 59.37 70115.97
7 6" Wet Tap, Sleeve, Valve & Valve Box 1 EA 3500 3500 3000 3000 3598.75 3598.75
8 6" Gate Valve & Valve Box 3 EA 820 2460 785 2355 1436.4 4309.2
9 8" Gate Valve & Valve Box 5 EA 1220 6100 1175 5875 1792.63 8963.15
10 Water Main Fittings and Accessories 550 LBS 6 3300 7.85 4317.5 6.61 3635.5
11 Air Release Valve Assembly & Manhole 1 EA $2,700.00 $2,700.00 $3,875.00 $3,875.00 $2,718.59 $2,718.59
12 Blow Off Assembly and Box 1 EA $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $2,070.00 $2,070.00 $2,900.00 $2,900.00
13 Fire Hydrant 3 EA $2,800.00 $8,400.00 $2,900.00 $8,700.00 $3,406.59 $10,219.77
14 Concrete Fire Hydrant Pad 3 EA $300.00 $900.00 $325.00 $975.00 $245.55 $736.65
15 Meter Box 14 EA $1,100.00 $15,400.00 $900.00 $12,600.00 $623.25 $8,725.50
16 3/4 Water Service 240 LF $24.00 $5,760.00 $27.85 $6,684.00 $35.78 $8,587.20
17 Unformed Concrete 5 CY $200.00 $1,000.00 $310.00 $1,550.00 $407.39 $2,036.95
18 Cut and Cap 2" Water Main Abandonement 1 EA $700.00 $700.00 $2,065.00 $2,065.00 $1,090.00 $1,090.00
19 | Type C-Trench Patch Asphalt St- Residential 490 SY $70.00 $34,300.00 $69.00 $33,810.00 $77.77 $38,107.30
20 Seeding and Restoration 75 SY $5.00 $375.00 $2.40 $180.00 $11.52 $864.00
21 VDOT EC-2 matting 50 SY $6.00 $300.00 $4.80 $240.00 $10.56 $528.00
22 Compaction Test 4 EA $110.00 $440.00 $60.00 $240.00 $137.50 $550.00
23 As-Built Survey 1 LS $1,400.00 $1,400.00 $1,150.00 $1,150.00 $1,210.00 $1,210.00
24 Replace Asphalt Berm 210 LF $15.00 $3,150.00 $12.50 $2,625.00 $14.70 $3,087.00
TOTAL (Base Bid) $159,760.00 $188,950.00 $201,175.63
COMMENTS 75
AWARD TO: George E Jones Inc \
LOWEST BIDDER? yes IF NO, JUSTIFICATION IS:
PREPARED BY: Lisa Moss Date: 06/25/13
APPROVED BY: Scott Parkins Date: 6/26/‘2013 |




City of Lynchburg
Bid Tabulation Form

CITY BID NO.13-849

PROJECT NAME: Arkansas and Nevada Ave Waterline Replacement Plan

BID OPENING DATE:06/25/2013

UNSEALED BID:

BUYEH Lisa Moss

SEALED BID:

X

TABULATOR: Lisa Moss

VENDOR/CONTRACTOR George E Jones & Sons, Inc F. L. Showalter Counts & Dobyns
TERMS/DELIVERY Yes Yes Yes
ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGEMENT Yes Yes Yes




